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Carry Case
Hard & soft Case

Calgaz offers a range of carry cases designed to meet your business needs. The 570 is designed to give 
maximum protection to the cylinders and equipment being carried or transported. 

The 574 and 582 carry cases are durable and heavy-duty made from impact-resistant plastic constructed for 
safety and are easily transported. These carry cases allows the user to carry two cylinders and undertake the 
calibration with the cylinders remaining in the case. The 574 has traditionally been our most popular product, 
however the 582 is mainly used within North America.

The 584 soft carry case with its shoulder strap makes it easy to transport up to 3 cylinders and equipment safely 
whilst keeping both hands free. Very useful when climbing up ladders and working on gangways. 

Each case can contain cylinders plus one or two regulators and appropriate tubing. 

If you want to to find out more information or get a quote, 
please contact us at: info@calgaz.com

574 582570 584

Characteristics

Material Length Width Cylinder capacity
Accessories 

capacity 
Cylinder compatibility

570 Blue Plastic - HDPE
440 mm
(17.3")

330 mm
(13")

2
2 regulators + 

Tubings
2AL, 6D, 6DM, 7HP, 8AL, 10ALE 
(not 10ALU)

574 Blue Plastic - HDPE
585 mm

(23")
229 mm

(9")
2

2 regulators + 
Tubings

2AL, 6D, 6DM, 7HP, 8AL, 10ALE 
(not 10ALU)

582 Black Plastic - HDPE
554 mm
(21.8")

353 mm
(13.9")

2
2 regulators + 

Tubings
2AL, 6D, 6DM, 7HP, 8AL, 10AL

584 Blue Nylon
400 mm
(15.7")

300 mm
(11.8")

3
2 regulators + 

Tubings
2AL, 6D, 6DM, 7HP, 8AL, 10AL
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Americas

Global Headquarters
Houston, TX, USA
+1 713 624 8000

Customer Service and 
Manufacturing Facility
Cambridge, MD, USA
+1 800 638 1197

Europe, Middle East & 
Africa

Customer Service, Sales and 
Manufacturing Facility
Stoke-on-Trent, United 
Kingdom
+44 1782 566897

Middle East Sales 
Dubai, UAE
+971 56 131 2346

South East Asia & 
Australia

Customer Service and 
Distribution  
Singapore
+65 62653788

China

Customer Service 
and Distribution 
Shanghai
+86 21 6090 3711

info@calgaz.com 

www.calgaz.com

Contact Details




