

Carry Case Hard & soft Case



Calgaz offers a range of carry cases designed to meet your business needs. The 570 is designed to give maximum protection to the cylinders and equipment being carried or transported.

The 574 and 582 carry cases are durable and heavy-duty made from impact-resistant plastic constructed for safety and are easily transported. These carry cases allows the user to carry two cylinders and undertake the calibration with the cylinders remaining in the case. The 574 has traditionally been our most popular product, however the 582 is mainly used within North America.

The 584 soft carry case with its shoulder strap makes it easy to transport up to 3 cylinders and equipment safely whilst keeping both hands free. Very useful when climbing up ladders and working on gangways.

Each case can contain cylinders plus one or two regulators and appropriate tubing.

Characteristics						
	Material	Length	Width	Cylinder capacity	Accessories capacity	Cylinder compatibility
570	Blue Plastic - HDPE	440 mm (17.3")	330 mm (13")	2	2 regulators + Tubings	2AL, 6D, 6DM, 7HP, 8AL, 10ALE (not 10ALU)
574	Blue Plastic - HDPE	585 mm (23")	229 mm (9")	2	2 regulators + Tubings	2AL, 6D, 6DM, 7HP, 8AL, 10ALE (not 10ALU)
582	Black Plastic - HDPE	554 mm (21.8")	353 mm (13.9")	2	2 regulators + Tubings	2AL, 6D, 6DM, 7HP, 8AL, 10AL
584	Blue Nylon	400 mm (15.7")	300 mm (11.8")	3	2 regulators + Tubings	2AL, 6D, 6DM, 7HP, 8AL, 10AL

If you want to to find out more information or get a quote, please contact us at: info@calgaz.com





Contact Details

Americas

Global Headquarters Houston, TX, USA +1 713 624 8000

Customer Service and Manufacturing Facility Cambridge, MD, USA +1 800 638 1197

Europe, Middle East & Africa

Customer Service, Sales and Customer Service and **Manufacturing Facility** Stoke-on-Trent, United Kingdom +44 1782 566897

Middle East Sales Dubai, UAE +971 56 131 2346

South East Asia & Australia

Distribution Singapore +65 62653788

China

Customer Service and Distribution Shanghai +86 21 6090 3711

info@calgaz.com

www.calgaz.com



ANSAC TECHNOLOGY (S) PTE LTD

35, Marsiling Industrial Estate Road 3,

#02-01 Singapore 739257

T: (65) 6368 0225 F: (65) 6368 8023

E: sales@ansac-tech.com.sg I www.ansac-tech.com.sg

